SERIES D84
DIVERTER BALL VALVES
PART NO. PART QTY. MATERIAL
13 Packing Nut 1 Stainless Steel
14 Lock Tab 1 Stainless Steel
15 Lower
Lock Latch 1 Stainless Steel
15B Upper Lock

Due to continuous development of our product range we reserve the right to change the dimensions and information contained in the leaflet as required.
3/4” D84 6 6 T T TE/TE P2
HOW TO ORDER
VALVE VALVE BODY & BALL & ENDS    BALL
SIZE SERIES ENDS STEM     SEAT        SEAL SIDE    BOTTOM   CONFIGURATIONS
1/2” D84 4 = Carbon Steel 6 = 316 S. Steel T = Teflon® B = Buna TE        TE    P1
3/4” 6 = Stainless Steel 2 = Alloy 20 R = Reinforced Telfon® N = Neoprene TEB      TEB    P2
1” 2 = Alloy 20 4 = Monel N = Nova V = Viton BW      BW
1-1/2” 5 = Hastelloy D = Delrin T = Teflon® SW      SW
2” U = UHMWPE U = UHMWPE
2-1/2” P = Peek G = Graphoil
3” E = Ethylene Propylene
4”       Rubber (EPR)
TE = Threaded Ends (NPT)
TEB = Threaded Ends (BSPT)
BW = Butt Weld
SW = Socket Weld
FLOW PATTERN
The Diverter Valve is designed to accept media through the bottom and direct the flow to either of the two
outlet ports.  Series D84 is available with two different porting configurations.
P1:  90˚ Rotation flow from center  to right or left
Flow Left Flow Right Flow Left Shut Off Flow Right
P2: 180˚ Rotation flow from center to
right or left or shut-off position.